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RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES
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58 R88.5/R99.8

L
A

Y
O

U
T
 

T
Y

P
E

12D

16B

12B

T
R

A
N

S
I
T
I

O
N
 

R
A
I
L
I

N
G
 

 

1

R
E

M
O

V
E

25

16B

32512D

12D 25

3

12B 125

16B 1

12B 11

16B

12B

12B

16B

16B

12B

4

7

62.5

225

62.5

L
O

C
A

T
I

O
N

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

E
N

D
 

A
N

C
H

O
R
 

A
S

S
E

M
B

L
Y

(
T

Y
P

E
 

S
F

T
)

2

1

25

5

1

3

8

EASTBOUND LOCATIONS 

WESTBOUND LOCATIONS 
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LOCATION
(TYPE A)

LF TON

HMA DIKE

HMA DIKES 

HMA TYPE (A)

* PLACE

(TYPE C)

HMA DIKE

PLACE

(TYPE F)

HMA DIKE

PLACE

HMA DIKE

PLACE

(TYPE E)

195

LF LF LF

687

424

21

412

142

325935 805

491

TEHACHAPI CREEK Br APPROACH PM R88.554 TO PM R88.573

PM R88.803 TO PM R89.172

PM R89.180 TO PM R89.515

PM R89.593 TO PM R89.633

PM R89.660 TO PM R89.723

PM R99.255 TO PM R99.266 SAND CANYON OH

PM R99.244 TO PM R99.254 SAND CANYON OH MEDIAN 

TEHACHAPI CREEK Br APPROACH PM R88.565 TO PM R88.577

PM R89.114 TO PM R89.126

PM R89.337 TO PM R89.508

PM R89.832 TO PM R89.879

PM R90.109 TO PM R90.242 

PM R93.792 TO PM R93.934

PM R99.289 TO PM R99.299 SAND CANYON OH

PM R99.287 TO PM R99.298 SAND CANYON OH MEDIAN 

EB PM R88.500 TO R88.537

EB PM R88.580 TO R88.710

EB PM R88.722 TO R88.803

EB PM R88.172 TO R89.176

EB PM R89.301 TO R89.491

EB PM R89.515 TO R89.593

EB PM R89.633 TO R89.660

EB PM R89.660 TO R90.051

EB PM R90.186 TO R90.279

EB PM R90.560 TO R90.842

EB PM R91.000 TO R91.073 385

EB PM R91.269 TO R91.438 892

EB PM R92.948 TO R94.140 62

EB PM R94.673 TO R94.762 470

EB PM R96.413 TO R96.501 465

EB PM R96.953 TO R97.170

EB PM R97.359 TO R97.720

EB PM R97.829 TO R98.270

EB PM R98.348 TO R98.603

EB PM R98.719 TO R98.842

EB PM R99.090 TO R99.264

EB PM R99.343 TO R99.458

EB PM R99.505 TO R99.622
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919

607

618

WB PM R88.500 TO R88.557

WB PM R88.577 TO R88.693

WB PM R88.753 TO R88.814

WB PM R88.846 TO R89.017

WB PM R89.040 TO R89.943

WB PM R89.892 TO R89.962

WB PM R90.047 TO R90.115

WB PM R90.651 TO R90.737

WB PM R90.753 TO R90942

WB PM R91.084 TO R91.403

WB PM R93.935 TO R94.086

WB PM R96.333 TO R96.848

WB PM R97.247 TO R97.536

WB PM R98.166 TO R98.908

WB PM R98.977 TO R99.168

WB PM R99.494 TO R99.780

300
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322

903

211 950

370

360

454

998

797

WB PM R94.646 TO R94.906

TOTAL 36,992273
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2.40
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11.24
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PM TO PM

R88.5 TO R99.8

TON

R90.7 TO R99.8 INSIDE

EASTBOUND AND WESTBOUND

TOTAL
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AC DIKE
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2,108
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1,800

9 45

4-21-15

4,525

3,375
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  BY THE ENGINEER.
* APPROXIMATE LOCATIONS ONLY, EXACT LOCATIONS WILL BE DETERMINED 
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* QUANTITY IS INCLUDED IN ROADWAY QUANTITIES SUMMARY SHEET Q-1.
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UNIT 1437 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE 06140000411BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010
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(N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

  APPROXIMATE LOCATIONS ONLY, EXACT LOCATIONS WILL BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.
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R90.675 1&2 60 40.02

R90.695 1&2 60 40.02

R90.735 1&2 60 40.02

R94.142

R94.180

1&2

1&2

100

100

R90.680 40

R90.695 40

40

R90.710 40
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1&2

1&2

1&2

1&2

1&2

R90.700

26.68

26.68

26.68

26.68
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LOCATION
No.

LANE

   PM FT CY

LOCATION

   PM
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LANE

FT CY
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   PM

No.
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FT CY

LOCATION
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No.
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FT CY

LOCATION
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No.
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FT CY

INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT (RSC) REPAIR FAILED AREAS

(TYPE A)

HMA

TON

7.38

7.38

7.38

7.38

391.14

7.38

7.38

7.38

7.38

7.38

7.38

29.52

29.52

14.76

14.76

14.76

14.76

44.28

22.14

29.52

22.14

14.76
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36.90

SUBTOTAL

RSC (TYPE A)
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22.14
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29.52
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LOCATION

WB ROUTE 202 OFF-RAMP
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
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